
2022-2024 CALENDAR

CAMPUS LOCATIONS

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Australian Learning Group conducts training in Brisbane, Melbourne, Perth and Sydney. Click here to see all campus locations.

All States New South Wales Victoria Queensland Western Australia

2022

26 January Australia Day

15 April Good Friday

18 April Easter Monday

25 April Anzac Day

13 June Queen’s Birthday

3 October Labour Day

14 March Labour Day

13 June Queen’s Birthday

TBC AFL Grand Final Friday

1 November Melbourne Cup

2 May Labour Day

10 August Ekka Wednesday

3 October Queen’s Birthday

7 March Labour Day

6 June Western Australia Day

26 September Queen’s Birthday

2023

26 January Australia Day

7 April Good Friday

10 April Easter Monday

25 April Anzac Day

12 June Queen’s Birthday

2 October Labour Day

13 March Labour Day

12 June Queen’s Birthday

TBC AFL Grand Final Friday

7 November Melbourne Cup

1 May Labour Day

16 August Ekka Wednesday

2 October Queen’s Birthday

6 March Labour Day

5 June Western Australia Day

25 September Queen’s Birthday

TERM
APPLICATION 

CUT OFF
ORIENTATION

(for new students)
TERM DATES TERM BREAK

PAY-BY-TERM 
DUE DATE

PAY-BY-MONTH
DUE DATE

Term 1, 2022
(January Intake)

Thursday
20th January

Friday 21st January
Monday 24th January to

Friday 1st April
Saturday 2nd April to

Sunday 17th April
Monday 

3rd January
3 Jan, 3 Feb, 3 Mar

Term 2, 2022
(April Intake)

Wednesday
13th April

Thursday 14th April
Tuesday 19th April to

Friday 24th June
Saturday 25th June to

Sunday 10th July
Monday 

28th March
3 Apr, 3 May, 3 Jun

Term 3, 2022
(July Intake)

Thursday
7th July

Friday 8th July
Monday 11th July to

Friday 16th September
Saturday 17th September to

Sunday 2nd October
Monday

20th June
3 Jul, 3 Aug, 3 Sep

Term 4, 2022
(October Intake)

Thursday
29th September

Friday 30th September
Monday 3rd October to
Friday 9th December

Saturday 10th December to
Sunday 29th January

Monday
12th September

3 Oct, 3 Nov, 3 Dec

Term 1, 2023
(January Intake)

Thursday
26th January

Friday 27th January
Monday 30th January to

Thursday 6th April
Friday 7th April to
Sunday 24th April

Monday
9th January

3 Jan, 3 Feb, 3 Mar

Term 2, 2023
(April Intake)

Thursday
20th April

Friday 21st April
Monday 24th April to

Friday 30th June
Saturday 1st July to

Sunday 16th July
Monday 
3rd April

3 Apr, 3 May, 3 Jun

Term 3, 2023
(July Intake)

Thursday 
13th July

Friday 14th July
Monday 17th July to

Friday 22nd September
Saturday 23rd September 

to Sunday 8th October
Monday 

26th June
3 Jul, 3 Aug, 3 Sep

Term 4, 2023
(October Intake)

Thursday 
5th October

Friday 6th October
Monday 9th October to
Friday 15th December

Saturday 16th December to
Sunday 28th January 2024

Monday
18th September

3 Oct, 3 Nov, 3 Dec

Term 1, 2024
(January Intake)

Thursday
26th January

Thursday 25th January
Monday 29th January to

Friday 5th April
Saturday 6th April to

Sunday 21st April
Monday

8th January
3 Jan, 3 Feb, 3 Mar

Term 2, 2024
(April Intake)

Thursday
20th April

Friday 19th April
Monday 22nd April to

Friday 28th June
Saturday 29th June to

Sunday 14th July
Monday 
1st April

3 Apr, 3 May, 3 Jun

Term 3, 2024
(July Intake)

Thursday 
13th July

Friday 12th July
Monday 15th July to

Friday 20th September
Saturday 21st September to

Sunday 6th October
Monday 

24th June
3 Jul, 3 Aug, 3 Sep

Term 4, 2024
(October Intake)

Thursday 
5th October

Friday 4th October
Monday 7th October to
Friday 13th December

Saturday 14th December to
Sunday 2nd February 2024

Monday
16th September

3 Oct, 3 Nov, 3 Dec

2
0

2
2

OCT 
2022

2
0

2
3

2
0

2
4
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TIMETABLE AND DELIVERY INFORMATION

COURSE BRISBANE MELBOURNE PERTH SYDNEY

CHC33015 Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing)
CRICOS 095782A

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support
CRICOS 095783M

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care
CRICOS 107418G

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES
DAY CLASSES

EVENING CLASSES

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care
CRICOS 107419F

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES
DAY CLASSES

EVENING CLASSES

CHC53315 Diploma of Mental Health
CRICOS 095787G

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

CHC52015 Diploma of Community Services
CRICOS 095789E

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

CHC51015 Diploma of Counselling
CRICOS 095788F

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

SIS30321 Certificate III in Fitness
CRICOS 108724M

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

SIS40221 Certificate IV in Fitness
CRICOS 108723A

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

HLT42015 Certificate IV in Massage Therapy
CRICOS 089269B

DAY CLASSES * 
+ Clinic (Fri)

DAY CLASSES * 
+ Clinic (Fri)

DAY CLASSES
+ Clinic (Fri)

HLT52015 Diploma of Remedial Massage
CRICOS 089270J

DAY CLASSES * 
+ Clinic (Fri)

DAY CLASSES * 
+ Clinic (Fri)

DAY CLASSES 
+ Clinic (Fri)

SIS50115 Diploma of Sport and Recreation Management
CRICOS 090570J

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

10696NAT Certificate IV in Yoga Teaching 
CRICOS 098603G

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

10697NAT Diploma of Yoga Teaching
CRICOS 098602G

DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES DAY CLASSES

All timetables are subject to availability and may change during the course.

*Intakes for Massage courses in Brisbane and Melbourne are currently available in our January Intake (Term 1) and July Intake (Term 3) only.

Printed/downloaded documents may be out of date. Before use, please see our website for current version.
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We deliver our courses over 4 x 10-week terms per year. Each course has 20 scheduled hours of training and assessment per week, comprising 14 hours of timetabled face-
to-face classes and 6 hours of online structured self-study activities. Completion of the structured self-study activities is an important and mandatory component of the 
course.

We currently offer 3 timetable options (noting not all timetable options are available for all courses in all campuses):
•	 Monday & Tuesday - Day Classes
•	 Wednesday & Thursday - Day Classes
•	 Monday to Thursday - Evening Classes

Students can express a preference for a timetable option from those available for their course at their campus at the time of enrolment. Allocation to a timetable option is 
subject to availability and may change from term to term throughout the course. To reduce the number of students moving around the campus at the start and end of class 
and during breaks, we have introduced staggered class start times. The class times for both day and evening classes are set out below. Students will be informed of the times 
for their class prior to the start of the term.

Morning	
8:30am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 12:30pm
9:30am - 1:00pm

Afternoon
1:00pm - 4:30pm
1:15pm - 4:45pm
1:45pm - 5:15pm

Evening
5:30pm - 9:00pm

Please refer below for a breakdown of the currently available timetable options by course and campus.


